
 

 
 

2022 MADISON COUNTY 4-H SHOW BOOK 
 

Date Event Location Time 

Tuesday, March 15 Public Presentation Show U of I Extension Office 
1606 Eastport Plaza Dr. Suite 100 
Collinsville, IL. 62234 

6:00 p.m.-8:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, June 1  Project Registration 
Deadline and livestock entry 
forms due. (Horse due 5/1) 

U of I Extension Office 
1606 Eastport Plaza Dr. Suite 100 
Collinsville, IL 62234 

 

Sunday, June 12 4-H Dog Show Got Your Six Support Dogs 
6 Schiber Court, Maryville 

3:00 p.m. 

Saturday, June 25 Food & Clothing Show 
See pages 6-14 

Madison County Fairgrounds, 
Expo Building 

8:30 a.m. (check 
your club time) 
 
 

Saturday, July 9 4-H Horse Show Triangle H Farm 
2082 South Moreland Rd. 
Edwardsville 

10:00 a.m. 

 Monday, July 25 General Project Judging 
 

Madison County 
Fairgrounds, Highland 
Expo Bldg. Lower Level 

Registration: 
5:30-6:30 p.m. 
 

  
 

 Tuesday, July 26 –    
 Saturday, July 30 

Livestock Shows Madison County Fairgrounds Various 
times 

Thursday, July 28 Fashion Revue Madison County Fairgrounds 
Dance Hall 

6:00 p.m. 

Saturday, July 30 4-H Cat Show Madison County Fairgrounds, 
4-H Show Barn 

1:30 p.m. 

Sunday, July 31 Project Release &  
4-H members selected for 
State Fair MUST inform the 
staff of their project 
choices. 

Madison County 
Fairgrounds 
Expo Bldg., Lower Level 

12:30 – 2:00 
p.m. 

 Sunday, July 31 4-H Garden Tractor Driving 
Contest 

Madison County Fairgrounds 4-H 
Show Barn 

2:00 p.m. 

 

 
 
 

Website: http://web.extension.illinois.edu/mms    Telephone: 618-344-4230 
University of Illinois Extension provides  If you need a reasonable accommodation to attend opportunities in 
programs and employment.  any Extension program please call (618) 344-4230. 

• NO advanced State Fair admission or parking passes will be available through the Extension Office 


